# Juego:

JUGADORES
Adrian Victores
Jordan Bustamantes
Daniel Tomas
Fidel Gonzalez
Miguel Savon
Danny Vazquez
Deivi Ramos
Yasmany Lazo
Reinier Perez
Osmany Ramirez
Marcos Velazquez
Norbert Savigne
Lazaro Yoan
Oscar Caballero
TOTAL

EQUIPOS
Dofia Alicia
Movitel

LANZADORES
Oscar Caballero
Yasmani Lazo
Reinier Perez
TOTAL

Jonrones

Jordan Bustamantes (1)
Miguel Savon (1)

Luis Romero (1)

Adel Rivero (1)
Dobles

Fidel Gonzalez (1)
Danny Vazquez (1)
Deivi Ramos (1)
Reinier Perez (1)
Marcos Velazquez (1)
Armando Reyes (1)
Triples

Daniel Tomas (2)

55

RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
IV TORNEO DEL CONTE

Todos contra Todos

Dofia Alicia
VB C H CI
2 2 1 0
4 1 1 2
4 3 3 1
4 2 2 1
2 1 1 2
2 2 2 1
3 2 1 2
3 0O 0 O
1 0o 1 1
4 1 2 1
3 1 2 1
3 1 1 1
2 0O 0 O
0 0O 0 O
37 16 17 13
C H E
16 17 3
8 9 4
EL VB H C
00 0 0 2
50 19 5 3
10 7 4 3
60 26 9 8

BB SO O A
2 0 3 0
o 1 2 1
0O 0 0 3
0O 0 6 O
0O 0 1 o0
0O 0 o0 O
1 0 0 O
0O 0 1 1
0O 0 o0 O
0O 0 0 1
o 0 2 o0
0O 0 3 2
1 0 0 O
0O 0 0 O
4 1 18 8
CL SO BB DB
2 0 3 O
2 2 2 0
2 0 1 0O
6 2 6 0

W O ONOOoOOCORrRr OoOOOOOOMmM

PCL

0,00

2,80
14,00
7,00

AVE
500
250
750
500
500

1000
333

1000
500
667
333

459

AVE

263
571
346

JUGADORES
Luis Romero
Arturo Martell
Yonatan Frometa
Cesar Leon
Walter Valdes
Adel Rivero
Jose M Rosales
Armando Reyes
Jaison Haido
TOTAL

LANZADORES
Jose M. Rosales
TOTAL

Gana

Yasmani Lazo
Pierde

Jose M. Rosales

10/12/2023

Rafael Conte

Movitel

VB C H CI BB SO
2 2 1 2 2 1
3 2 2 0 1 0
2 0O 0 0 2 O
3 1 1 1 1 0
4 0 1 0 O 0
3 1 2 2 0 O
3 0O 0 0 0 o
3 2 2 0 O 1
3 0O 0 0 0 o
26 8 9 5 6 2

9:00am

AVE
500
667

333
250
667

667

N FP P OOOOOOOD>

E
0
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
4

346

EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

6,0 37 17 16 14
6,0 37 17 16 14

1
1

4
4

0 16,33 459
0 16,33 459



